M22000007725

((Requestor's Name)
(Address)
((Address)
((City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
((Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:
·	Office Use Only

•

.



1212 HAY 17 AHIO: 58

RECEIVED

S. ROBERTS

MAY 1 7 2022



,

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	05/17/2022	
Name:	Greg Pintacuda	_
Referenc	e #:1686579	
	me:MERAK	I CAPITAL, LLC
🗸 Ar	ticles of Incorporation/Authorizatio	n to Transact Business
🗌 An	nendment	
🗌 Cr	nange of Agent	
🗌 Re	einstatement	
Co	onversion	
🗌 Me	erger	
Di:	ssolution/Withdrawal	
🗌 Fic	ctitious Name	
🗌 Ot	her	·
Authorize	ed Amount:\$125	

Signature: _____

EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED PEOISTERED IN ENGLAND & WALES, REGISTRY #80(07)2 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL LONDON EC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080

4

 ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONG KONG LIMITED COMPARY UNIT B, VF, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER HONG LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG P: +852.2682.9633 F: +852.2682.9790

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,002, FLORIDA STATUTES THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-TIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L. Meraki Capital, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company,""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

Alaska		3.				
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized		···	(FhI number,	(Hil number, al applicable)		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to	registration.)				
	(See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F S 10 determ	ine penaity tiabi				
1375 Spyglass Lane		6	75 Spyglass Lane (Mailing Address)			
eet Address of Principal Office)			(Mailing Address)			
Naples, FL 34102		Na	ples, FL 34102			
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	: <u>NOT</u> acco	eptable)	822 HA Y		
				HAY		
Nama	Cogency Global Inc.			AY 17 Linhais		
Name:						
Office Address:	115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4			AH II		
onnee maaress.	· · · · ·			·		
	Tallahassee		32301 , Florida			
	(Cny)		(Zip code)			

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

/s/ Sheryl A. Gibbs

(Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and Address:
■Manager	David M. Lockton Name:	□Manager	Name:	
⊔Member	Address:	⊔Member	Address:	
□Authorized	Naples, FL 34102	□Authorized	<u> </u>	
Person		Person		
DOther	□Other	COther		□Other
Manager	David Marshall Lockton II	⊡Manager	Nanœ:	
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	
□Authorized	Naples, FL 34102	Authorized		
Person		Person		<u></u>
Other		⊂Other		⊡Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name	
	Address:			
	Address	Liviember	Address	
□Authorized		□Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	□Other	<u> </u>	⊡Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

_/s/ David M. Lockton

Signature of an authorized person-

David M. Lockton, Manager

Typed or printed name of signee

Alaska Entity #10195457

State of Alaska

Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development Corporations, Business, and Professional Licensing

Certificate of Compliance

The undersigned, as Commissioner of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development of the State of Alaska, and custodian of corporation records for said state, hereby issues a Certificate of Compliance for:

Meraki Capital, LLC

This entity was formed on May 10, 2022 and is in good standing. This entity has filed all biennial reports and fees due at this time.

No information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF. I execute the certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of Alaska effective **May 16, 2022**.

Julie Sande Commissioner